

MOUNTAIN SKY

Fort Lupton, Colorado

Metro District Information Metro District

 Mountain Sky Metropolitan District Management Company
 Public Alliance | 720-213-6621
 405 ban St, Ste 310, Lakewood, CO 80228
 Contact Email: mountainsky@publicalliancellc.com

Schools

- Twombly Elementary School | 303-857-7400 1600 9th Street, Fort Lupton, CO 80621
- Butler Elementary School | 303-857-7300 411 South McKinley Avenue, Fort Lupton, CO 80621
- Fort Lupton Middle School | 303-857-7200 201 South McKinley Avenue, Fort Lupton, CO 80621
- Fort Lupton High School | 303-857-7100 530 Reynolds Street, Fort Lupton, CO 80621
- Administration Building | 303-857-3200
 200 South Fulton Avenue, Longmont, CO 80501
- Aims Community College | 303-857-4022
 260 College Avenue, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621

Recreation

- Coyote Creek Golf Course | 303-857-6152 222 Clubhouse Drive, Fort Lupton, CO 80621
- Koshio Park | 303-857-4200
 131 McKinley Avenue, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621
- Museum Lupton | 303-833-4300
 453 First Street, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621
- Fort Lupton Recreation Dept | 303-857-4200
 203 South Harrison Avenue, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621
- Community Center Park | 303-857-4200 201 South Rollie, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621
- Lancaster Park |
 Fort Lupton, CO, 80621

Hospitals

Advanced Urgent Care & Occupational Medicine |
 303-558-0501

112 South Denver Avenue, Fort Lupton, CO 80621 Platte Valley Medical Group | 303-857-7873

1450 Dexter Street, #102, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621

Shopping

- Safeway | 303-857-0136
 1300 Dexter Street, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621
- Mi Pueblo Market | 303-857-4915
 1061 Denver Avenue, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621
- Ace Hardware | 303-857-1695
 2015 Rollie Avenue, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621

Services & Other Useful Numbers

- Town of Fort Lupton (Water and sewer) | 303-857-6694, 130 South McKinley Avenue Fort Lupton, CO 80621
- United Power (Electric) | 303-654-6280
- Xcel Energy (Gas) | 800-895-4999
- Xfinity/Comcast (Internet, phone and cable) | 800-266-2278
- B.C.D (Trash and recycling) | 7 2 0 -576-3025
- Waste Management (Trash and recycling) | 303-797-1600
- Fort Lupton Police Department (non-emergency) | 303-857-4011
 - 130 South McKinley Avenue, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621
- Fort Lupton Fire Protection District (non-emergency) | 970-350-9600
 2999 9th Street, Fort Lupton, CO, 80621
- Rocky Mountain Poison Control | 303-739-1100
- Fort Lupton Post Office | 800-275-8777 533 4th Street, Fort Lupton, CO 80621
- St. Vrain Sanitation (Sewer) | 303-776-9570

D.R. Horton is An Equal Housing Opportunity Builder. Information above is provided by third parties and D.R. Horton disclaims any responsibility for any inaccuracies or changes. Buyer should conduct his or her own investigation of the present and future availability of school districts and school assignments. D.R. Horton has no control or responsibility for any changes to utility providers, school districts or school assignments should they occur in the future. D.R. Horton America's Builder is a registered trademark of D.R. Horton, Inc. Other trademarks used above are used for informational purposes only and do not indicate endorsement or sponsorship of the products or services of D.R. Horton. Rev. 06/01/21

D.R. HORTON D.R. HORTON · EXPRESS · EMERALD · FREEDOM